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Grand-Prix Fribourg 2007-2008
Classements finaux

Virginie OULEVAY
Cassio SCHWAB

Sylvie RENEVEY
Gaél BIANCO
Charlotte GUAN
Christophe MALAN
Yvelin PINOT

lvana DJUKIC

Yan WALDMEYER
Michael KRAMER
Delphine NICODET
Pierre-Yves REMY

Kelly PEDRAZZOLI
Christian MOUROT
Maja DJUKIC

Sarah ECOFFEY
Claude UEHLINGER

Sylvain NICOLET
Bastien KOLLY
Ludivine BUCHS

29
10

24
22
19
18
15

57
36
26
24
22

50
44
43
36
32

37
31
30

Etienne EGGENSCHWILER 19

Jason RAPPO
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Dana ANTONIOLI
Jerdme BENOIT
Jessy KALAMBAY

Fabian ROTHLISBERGER

Jonathan OTTOMANO

Virginie ANTHOINE
Tristan WICHT
Dan SUGNAUX
Jonathan JAGGI
Vincent BLANC

César MONNEY
Madeleine KILCHOER
José DOMINGUEZ
Valentin MOULLET
Martial CONUS

Blaise REY

Robin GALLEY
Ivan LUSTRES
Florient ULRICH
Samuel HAYOZ

James AEBY

Danielle MONNEY
Justine TROVATO
Marjolaine HUGONNET
Johan FAHRNI

29
20
17
15

33
32
22
21
19

54
40
34
31
28

46
27
24
21
21
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